
SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL Georgia

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 7TH IHF MEN'S YOUTH(U19) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S YOUTH 20-08-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY TOTAL GOALS

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 EINARSSON T. O. ISL 23-54 9-14 0-0 1-2 5-5 0-0 28-33 66-108  61.1 18 714

2 VILLEMINOT K. FRA 17-27 15-25 0-0 10-10 6-8 0-1 12-16 60-87  69.0 16 99

3 LAERKE Emil B. DEN 45-86 8-13 0-0 1-1 2-3 2-6 0-0 58-109  53.2 22 93

4 FADUL Ahmed BRN 2-3 7-12 15-26 5-5 1-1 0-0 25-34 55-81  67.9 0 718

5 TOKUDA Rennosuke JPN 22-52 11-18 1-3 9-9 6-7 0-0 4-6 53-95  55.8 12 97

6 MARTINOVIC Ivan CRO 12-28 10-13 4-5 3-4 12-14 0-1 11-15 52-80  65.0 6 95

7 SILVA Diogo POR 26-50 6-10 1-1 2-2 5-12 0-0 12-13 52-88  59.1 19 915

8 KOSOROTOV S. M. RUS 20-33 4-6 1-1 1-1 12-15 8-13 3-3 49-72  68.1 5 917

9 SUNNEFELDT Oskar SWE 16-39 12-15 0-1 6-7 14-18 0-0 0-0 48-80  60.0 6 917

10 JAKOBSEN Emil M. DEN 0-0 1-2 21-31 10-10 4-4 0-0 10-14 46-61  75.4 0 97

11 THORBJORN Markus SWE 0-1 0-3 16-27 18-22 0-0 0-0 12-19 46-72  63.9 0 99

12 DARMOUL Mohamed TUN 7-22 8-19 0-1 6-6 18-20 0-1 7-9 46-78  59.0 5 74

13 FODHIL A. M. ALG 5-13 5-9 6-9 14-18 10-14 0-0 5-6 45-69  65.2 1 777

14 FRADE Luis POR 1-3 36-46 2-2 4-5 0-0 0-1 0-0 43-57  75.4 3 910

15 SUEOKA Takumi JPN 1-2 10-14 9-19 7-7 1-1 0-0 15-19 43-62  69.4 1 93

16 IGNATOW Dimitri GER 0-0 4-6 13-16 12-18 0-0 0-0 13-17 42-57  73.7 0 73

17 LEE Yoseb KOR 3-9 3-9 2-2 3-3 13-17 3-4 15-18 42-62  67.7 26 777

18 KEMPF Edouard FRA 0-0 5-7 11-15 18-19 0-0 0-0 7-8 41-49  83.7 3 911

19 LOYA OSTOS Luis MEX 1-7 4-9 11-23 9-14 4-5 0-0 12-14 41-72  56.9 1 74

20 SUNAJKO Stefan SRB 4-9 6-7 7-12 9-12 2-2 0-0 11-13 39-55  70.9 1 719

21 GIDSEL Mathias DEN 4-9 7-10 3-6 5-5 11-15 0-1 9-12 39-58  67.2 23 811

22 MOHAMED R. Ahmed EGY 23-53 7-8 1-3 2-2 6-6 0-1 0-1 39-74  52.7 7 74

23 NIKOLAENKOV S. RUS 6-9 4-5 7-11 6-8 7-7 0-0 8-12 38-52  73.1 0 911

24 MUSTAPHA Ala TUN 6-11 4-7 1-1 3-4 11-13 0-0 11-15 36-51  70.6 7 713

25 JOVANOVIC Milan SRB 11-32 3-6 0-1 0-0 18-21 1-1 3-5 36-66  54.5 12 734

26 HELDAL Sindre NOR 0-1 3-5 4-12 15-16 0-0 0-0 13-15 35-49  71.4 0 78

27 VALERA R. Pol ESP 14-25 9-11 1-1 1-3 6-7 0-2 4-4 35-53  66.0 6 937

28 MONTEIRO J. POR 0-0 1-3 17-29 15-16 1-2 0-0 0-0 34-50  68.0 2 917

29 PEREZ A. Gonzalo ESP 2-2 2-5 14-19 4-5 0-0 0-0 12-19 34-50  68.0 1 931

30 BAUMANN Julio CHI 9-21 9-15 2-4 4-5 3-5 0-0 6-8 33-58  56.9 7 76

31 VUSIC Daniel CRO 11-24 3-4 0-1 6-7 12-12 0-0 0-0 32-48  66.7 2 917

32 MORANTE M. Eloy GER 4-7 8-14 0-0 1-1 15-17 0-0 4-9 32-48  66.7 3 713

33 ALI Ahmed BRN 8-23 5-10 0-0 5-6 12-13 0-1 2-2 32-55  58.2 9 77

34 GOMEZ Reinaldo CHI 8-33 6-9 1-1 0-0 6-7 0-0 11-14 32-64  50.0 11 713

35 KHALED H. Omar EGY 1-1 1-1 4-7 4-4 0-0 0-0 21-24 31-37  83.8 1 710

36 HOFFSTAD Olaf R. NOR 3-4 4-5 10-16 13-16 1-1 0-0 0-0 31-42  73.8 2 710

37 ZENADI A. ALG 1-2 28-38 0-0 1-1 0-0 1-2 0-0 31-43  72.1 0 798

38 TARRAFETA S. Ian ESP 10-18 8-12 0-0 0-0 6-7 0-0 7-9 31-46  67.4 4 928

39 KIM Rakchan KOR 2-10 4-8 0-2 5-5 9-13 0-1 11-13 31-52  59.6 4 780

40 WALID I. Khaled EGY 15-41 7-12 0-1 0-0 3-4 0-0 6-6 31-64  48.4 3 711
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL Georgia

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 7TH IHF MEN'S YOUTH(U19) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S YOUTH 20-08-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY ASSIST

RNK. NAME PLYD.ASST.
RATE

%
TOTAL

7M
THR.

FREE
THR.

BRK.
THR.

FAST
BRK.

WIN
SHOT

LINE
SHOT

FIELD
SHOT

TEAMNO.

1 LEE Yoseb KOR 3-9 3-9 2-2 3-3 13-17 3-4 15-18 42-62  67.7 26 777

2 GIDSEL Mathias DEN 4-9 7-10 3-6 5-5 11-15 0-1 9-12 39-58  67.2 23 811

3 GAUDIN Noah FRA 8-15 4-7 1-1 6-8 2-2 0-0 6-8 27-41  65.9 23 96

4 LAERKE Emil B. DEN 45-86 8-13 0-0 1-1 2-3 2-6 0-0 58-109  53.2 22 93

5 SILVA Diogo POR 26-50 6-10 1-1 2-2 5-12 0-0 12-13 52-88  59.1 19 915

6 EINARSSON T. O. ISL 23-54 9-14 0-0 1-2 5-5 0-0 28-33 66-108  61.1 18 714

7 VILLEMINOT K. FRA 17-27 15-25 0-0 10-10 6-8 0-1 12-16 60-87  69.0 16 99

8 LUCIN Tin CRO 2-6 5-11 1-2 2-2 5-8 0-2 7-9 22-40  55.0 13 88

9 TOKUDA Rennosuke JPN 22-52 11-18 1-3 9-9 6-7 0-0 4-6 53-95  55.8 12 97

10 JOVANOVIC Milan SRB 11-32 3-6 0-1 0-0 18-21 1-1 3-5 36-66  54.5 12 734

11 GOMEZ Reinaldo CHI 8-33 6-9 1-1 0-0 6-7 0-0 11-14 32-64  50.0 11 713

12 DIOCOU Mamadou ESP 7-15 5-8 1-2 0-0 13-15 0-0 4-4 30-44  68.2 11 919

13 MAUER Patryk POL 2-7 4-7 6-11 10-12 2-2 0-0 5-6 29-45  64.4 11 721

14 BOILESEN T. H. NOR 10-32 3-6 0-0 0-1 8-8 1-1 0-0 22-48  45.8 11 719

15 GIOVAGNOLA S. A. ARG 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 11 71

16 RIBEIRO Ruben POR 7-24 0-1 2-2 1-2 13-19 0-1 0-0 23-49  46.9 10 914

17 BENHALIMA Nori FRA 10-13 1-2 0-0 1-1 8-9 0-0 0-0 20-25  80.0 10 914

18 AMILIBIA A. M. ESP 4-10 5-9 0-1 0-0 8-8 0-0 0-0 17-28  60.7 10 920

19 ALI Ahmed BRN 8-23 5-10 0-0 5-6 12-13 0-1 2-2 32-55  58.2 9 77

20 TKHOVREBADZE G. GEO 12-47 5-8 1-2 1-2 2-2 0-1 2-2 23-64  35.9 9 718

21 HAUGSENG A. H. NOR 3-14 5-8 0-0 3-3 3-3 0-0 0-0 14-28  50.0 9 711

22 PANJAN Ivan CRO 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 9 916

23 BARTOSIK Marek POL 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 9 716

24 KLIMPKE Till GER 0-2 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-2   0.0 9 716

25 ROZMAN Tim SLO 9-15 2-10 1-1 4-4 5-6 0-0 7-7 28-43  65.1 8 78

26 KLEIN Jannek GER 11-22 4-9 0-0 3-3 9-10 0-0 0-0 27-44  61.4 8 714

27 EL HOUTI Youcef ALG 8-24 3-4 0-0 0-0 1-1 0-0 10-14 22-43  51.2 8 710

28 KBILASHVILI I. GEO 6-12 1-4 1-2 1-1 4-4 0-0 7-9 20-32  62.5 8 510

29 MAKUC Domen SLO 4-15 4-6 0-0 1-1 3-7 0-1 8-10 20-40  50.0 8 710

30 PRANDI Elohim FRA 6-13 6-8 0-0 1-2 4-6 0-0 0-0 17-29  58.6 8 98

31 HAUGSENG Rassin NOR 2-5 5-6 0-0 2-4 3-4 0-0 0-0 12-19  63.2 8 79

32 GREGULOWSKI P. POL 7-22 2-4 0-0 1-1 0-1 0-0 0-0 10-28  35.7 8 75

33 BOS Julien FRA 0-1 1-1 0-0 0-0 3-3 0-0 0-0 4-5  80.0 8 94

34 LANDGREN Mans SWE 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0-0 0 8 91

35 MOHAMED R. Ahmed EGY 23-53 7-8 1-3 2-2 6-6 0-1 0-1 39-74  52.7 7 74

36 MUSTAPHA Ala TUN 6-11 4-7 1-1 3-4 11-13 0-0 11-15 36-51  70.6 7 713

37 BAUMANN Julio CHI 9-21 9-15 2-4 4-5 3-5 0-0 6-8 33-58  56.9 7 76

38 DOLININ Viktor RUS 18-50 2-3 1-2 1-2 7-10 0-2 0-0 29-69  42.0 7 98

39 SEO Hyeonho KOR 10-17 2-5 3-4 3-3 2-4 1-2 3-4 24-39  61.5 7 773

40 SHIN Jaeseop KOR 7-11 8-12 4-7 3-5 1-1 0-0 1-3 24-39  61.5 7 713
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL Georgia

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 7TH IHF MEN'S YOUTH(U19) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S YOUTH 20-08-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY BLOCKS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 17 SUNNEFELDT Oskar SWE 0 1 0 4 5 20 9

2 21 DOURTE Robin FRA 0 1 0 0 1 17 9

3 10 KORSHUNOV V. RUS 1 1 0 2 4 11 9

4 22 BROUZET Hugo FRA 1 0 0 0 1 11 9

5 15 SERRADILLA C. A. ESP 0 9 3 6 18 9 9

6 98 ZENADI A. ALG 1 1 0 1 3 8 7

7 21 LAPIASHVILI G. GEO 0 1 0 1 2 8 7

8 29 PAVLOVIC Uros SRB 0 2 0 3 5 7 7

9 34 JOVANOVIC Milan SRB 2 1 0 3 6 6 7

10 18 THIELE Joshua GER 0 0 0 0 0 6 7

11 15 JAGANJAC Halil CRO 0 0 0 1 1 6 9

12 2 PIETRASIK Ariel POL 0 1 0 2 3 5 5

13 13 VALDIMARSSON B. ISL 0 0 0 0 0 5 7

14 13 DE SOUZA F. BRA 1 0 0 1 2 5 7

15 21 AIDI Mohamed A. TUN 0 0 0 4 4 5 7

16 18 KIM Dongjun KOR 0 1 0 3 4 5 7

17 8 STUTZKE Lukas GER 0 1 0 0 1 5 7

18 8 PRANDI Elohim FRA 1 3 0 5 9 5 9

19 15 SILVA Diogo POR 0 3 1 0 4 5 9

20 3 LAERKE Emil B. DEN 0 2 0 0 2 5 9

21 6 BULSKI Jakub POL 0 0 0 0 0 4 4

22 9 MARTINEZ CAMI P. ARG 2 4 7 1 14 4 7

23 11 PIPP Matic anton SLO 0 5 0 1 6 4 7

24 19 SENOUCI Sid A. ALG 0 2 0 2 4 4 7

25 11 WALID I. Khaled EGY 3 3 1 1 8 4 7

26 8 LUCIN Tin CRO 0 4 0 0 4 4 8

27 5 MARTINOVIC Ivan CRO 0 2 0 3 5 4 9

28 63 BELIAEV Andrei RUS 0 3 0 1 4 4 9

29 14 RIBEIRO Ruben POR 1 8 0 1 10 4 9

30 14 GRAHOVAC Nikola CRO 0 3 0 1 4 4 9

31 13 AGGER P. Anders DEN 0 1 0 1 2 4 9

32 19 GIBELIN Yoann FRA 0 4 0 2 6 4 9

33 17 LOPEZ Jose Luis CHI 1 2 0 6 9 3 7

34 3 ZABIC Stefan SLO 0 0 0 1 1 3 7

35 7 GIMENEZ F. A. ARG 0 1 0 0 1 3 7

36 5 GRIMM Hannes ISL 1 0 0 1 2 3 7

37 5 HORZEN Kristjan SLO 0 0 0 1 1 3 7

38 4 ORPIK Jakub POL 0 4 0 0 4 3 7

39 19 SEIDLER Oliver GER 0 1 0 0 1 3 7

40 14 KLEIN Jannek GER 0 4 0 2 6 3 7
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL Georgia

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 7TH IHF MEN'S YOUTH(U19) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S YOUTH 20-08-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY DEFENSE

 RNK. NO. NAME TEAM STEAL INTERCEPT
ERROR

CAUSED
FOUL

CAUSED
TOTAL BLOCK PLAYED

1 4 DARMOUL Mohamed TUN 0 13 0 7 20 0 7

2 15 SERRADILLA C. A. ESP 0 9 3 6 18 9 9

3 9 MARTINEZ CAMI P. ARG 2 4 7 1 14 4 7

4 77 FODHIL A. M. ALG 1 7 1 4 13 0 7

5 7 ORTELIND Simon SWE 0 4 0 8 12 3 9

6 10 FRADE Luis POR 0 10 0 2 12 2 9

7 20 AMILIBIA A. M. ESP 0 12 0 0 12 2 9

8 13 KHABIBOV Ruslan RUS 0 10 0 1 11 0 9

9 9 VILLEMINOT K. FRA 2 7 0 1 10 0 9

10 14 RIBEIRO Ruben POR 1 8 0 1 10 4 9

11 11 NAVARRO B. Pau ESP 0 5 0 5 10 3 9

12 10 BAHTIJAREVIC V. CRO 0 3 3 4 10 0 9

13 77 MAOUA Noureddine TUN 1 6 0 3 10 0 7

14 8 PRANDI Elohim FRA 1 3 0 5 9 5 9

15 18 ORTIZ LEON Luis MEX 2 5 2 0 9 0 7

16 17 LOPEZ Jose Luis CHI 1 2 0 6 9 3 7

17 2 SILVA O. Edney BRA 1 8 0 0 9 1 7

18 79 PARK Seung KOR 0 4 0 5 9 0 7

19 3 BANNOUR Ahmed TUN 1 5 0 3 9 1 7

20 13 ALQASIMI Yusuf BRN 1 2 0 6 9 0 7

21 6 STRBAD Leon CRO 0 6 1 1 8 0 9

22 9 THORBJORN Markus SWE 0 3 1 4 8 0 9

23 10 ARAKAKI Martin ARG 0 4 3 1 8 0 7

24 10 MAKUC Domen SLO 0 5 2 1 8 0 7

25 11 WALID I. Khaled EGY 3 3 1 1 8 4 7

26 17 MONTEIRO J. POR 0 4 0 3 7 0 9

27 11 GIDSEL Mathias DEN 0 3 0 4 7 0 8

28 2 KO Bonghyun KOR 0 4 0 3 7 1 7

29 20 JAROSIEWICZ P. POL 1 4 1 1 7 0 7

30 21 MAUER Patryk POL 0 5 1 1 7 0 7

31 4 LOYA OSTOS Luis MEX 1 4 0 2 7 0 7

32 9 SOUSA P. Pedro BRA 1 4 0 2 7 0 7

33 8 ABDALLA Shehab EGY 1 4 0 2 7 0 6

34 6 HATTORI Masanari JPN 0 4 1 1 6 1 9

35 4 MAGAARD Andreas DEN 0 4 0 2 6 3 9

36 5 VIEIRA Goncalo POR 0 5 0 1 6 0 9

37 7 TOKUDA Rennosuke JPN 0 4 0 2 6 0 9

38 3 SPRUK Tomislav CRO 0 4 0 2 6 0 9

39 19 GIBELIN Yoann FRA 0 4 0 2 6 4 9

40 4 KONCUL Ivan CRO 0 4 0 2 6 1 9
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL Georgia

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 7TH IHF MEN'S YOUTH(U19) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S YOUTH 20-08-2017

UP TO MATCH 92

BY ERRORS

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM PASS RECIEVE DRIBBLE
GOAL
AREA

OFFENSIVE
FOUL

OTHERS PLAYEDSTEPS TOTAL

1 7 TOKUDA Rennosuke JPN 16 1 0 0 5 4 91 27

2 19 DIOCOU Mamadou ESP 12 4 0 0 8 1 91 26

3 77 FODHIL A. M. ALG 8 1 0 6 8 1 71 25

4 10 BAHTIJAREVIC V. CRO 13 3 0 2 5 0 91 24

5 15 SILVA Diogo POR 15 2 0 0 3 1 92 23

6 18 ORTIZ LEON Luis MEX 13 2 0 2 2 3 71 23

7 34 JOVANOVIC Milan SRB 15 1 1 1 3 2 70 23

8 2 MARTINEZ Andres MEX 15 0 0 1 2 3 72 23

9 14 CODINA V. Aaron CHI 14 3 0 0 2 4 70 23

10 7 ALI Ahmed BRN 10 0 0 0 4 5 72 21

11 24 GOGAVA Zurab GEO 8 4 1 0 4 3 71 21

12 9 SOUSA P. Pedro BRA 12 2 0 0 1 2 73 20

13 13 GOMEZ Reinaldo CHI 14 1 0 0 2 0 73 20

14 23 ARANCIBIA Diego CHI 9 3 0 0 3 4 70 19

15 4 LOYA OSTOS Luis MEX 10 1 0 2 2 3 71 19

16 6 HORVAT Gasper SLO 5 0 0 1 6 6 71 19

17 77 LEE Yoseb KOR 10 1 0 2 2 1 73 19

18 10 EL HOUTI Youcef ALG 14 0 1 0 2 2 70 19

19 12 PESQUEIRA APODAC MEX 10 2 0 0 3 2 71 18

20 3 LAERKE Emil B. DEN 11 2 0 0 0 4 90 17

21 17 KOSOROTOV S. M. RUS 11 1 1 1 3 0 90 17

22 11 GIDSEL Mathias DEN 5 2 0 0 6 3 81 17

23 11 ALI Abdulla BRN 9 1 0 0 1 1 75 17

24 17 SUNNEFELDT Oskar SWE 7 4 0 0 4 1 90 16

25 28 TARRAFETA S. Ian ESP 9 2 0 0 4 0 91 16

26 6 GAUDIN Noah FRA 10 3 0 0 1 2 90 16

27 14 EINARSSON T. O. ISL 10 1 0 1 3 1 70 16

28 13 MUSTAPHA Ala TUN 6 0 1 0 5 1 73 16

29 10 KBILASHVILI I. GEO 9 2 0 0 2 2 51 16

30 14 RIBEIRO Ruben POR 10 1 1 1 1 1 90 15

31 5 MARTINOVIC Ivan CRO 7 2 0 1 4 0 91 15

32 4 SPASENOV Oleg RUS 4 2 1 1 4 1 92 15

33 8 LUCIN Tin CRO 10 1 0 0 1 1 82 15

34 8 ROZMAN Tim SLO 8 3 0 0 1 1 72 15

35 13 VALDIMARSSON B. ISL 6 0 1 0 2 4 72 15

36 55 RAHMANI Youcef ALG 4 4 1 2 2 1 71 15

37 24 OLKOWSKI A. POL 7 0 1 0 1 3 73 15

38 5 EKMAN Marcus SWE 8 0 0 1 3 1 91 14

39 3 PEREIRA F. POR 5 1 1 1 3 1 92 14

40 6 SVENSSON J. SWE 9 0 0 0 3 2 90 14
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SCORE STANDINGS (COURT PLAYER)

HANDBALL Georgia

PHMS Pictorial Handball Match Statistics

THE 7TH IHF MEN'S YOUTH(U19) WORLD CHAMPIONSHIP 2017

IHF Official System

MEN'S YOUTH 20-08-2017

UP TO MATCH  92

BY PUNISHED

RNK. NO. NAME TEAM WARNING SUSPENSION D+DR PLAYED

1 63 BELIAEV Andrei RUS 3 12 1 9

2 17 KORIAULI Daviti GEO 2 10 1 7

3 21 AIDI Mohamed A. TUN 3 7 1 7

4 13 VALDIMARSSON B. ISL 1 4 1 7

5 26 TOI Kaito JPN 0 4 1 9

6 19 BOILESEN T. H. NOR 4 3 1 7

7 17 KOSOROTOV S. M. RUS 2 3 1 9

8 7 GIMENEZ F. A. ARG 1 3 1 7

9 18 JONSSON B. S. ISL 0 3 1 7

10 3 GALLARDO T. M. ARG 1 1 1 7

11 69 AYMAN A. Galal EGY 0 1 1 7

12 5 GREGULOWSKI P. POL 0 0 1 7

13 10 KORSHUNOV V. RUS 3 12 0 9

14 23 KJARTANSSON U. ISL 5 11 0 7

15 77 MAOUA Noureddine TUN 3 10 0 7

16 14 RIBEIRO Ruben POR 4 8 0 9

17 5 MARTINOVIC Ivan CRO 4 8 0 9

18 9 HAUGSENG Rassin NOR 3 8 0 7

19 13 AGGER P. Anders DEN 2 8 0 9

20 13 OZMEC Dominik SLO 5 7 0 7

21 7 ORTELIND Simon SWE 4 7 0 9

22 98 ZENADI A. ALG 3 7 0 7

23 6 SVENSSON J. SWE 2 7 0 9

24 8 STUTZKE Lukas GER 2 7 0 7

25 17 LOPEZ Jose Luis CHI 2 7 0 7

26 5 MILENKOVIC Vuk SRB 2 7 0 7

27 18 THIELE Joshua GER 2 7 0 7

28 15 MAZEJ Tadej SLO 2 7 0 7

29 3 BANNOUR Ahmed TUN 1 7 0 7

30 22 BEN GHALI Ghazy TUN 1 7 0 7

31 5 GRIMM Hannes ISL 1 7 0 7

32 8 PRANDI Elohim FRA 6 6 0 9

33 10 BAHTIJAREVIC V. CRO 4 6 0 9

34 2 TAKANO Sota JPN 3 6 0 9

35 8 KLIMKOW Jan POL 3 6 0 7

36 27 OLIVEIRA Paulo BRA 3 6 0 7

37 13 KHABIBOV Ruslan RUS 1 6 0 9

38 13 ALQASIMI Yusuf BRN 1 6 0 7

39 11 WALID I. Khaled EGY 1 6 0 7

40 21 VISTOROP Filip CRO 0 6 0 9
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